
Facilitator Name Workshop Date and Time Room Workshop Title

Jorey Cantu Tues, Feb 17 from 3-4pm 808 A Manage Your Time and Schedule Your Way to Success

Katie Snyder Wed, Feb 18 from 2-3pm 808 A Unravel Your Textbooks and Be a Note-Taking Pro 

Amanda Wetrick Thurs, Feb 19 from 10-11am 808 A Get the Most Out of Participating in Class Discussions

Nicole Neitzke Mon, Feb 23 from 11am-12pm 808A Decoding Writing Prompts

Lynette Tolentino Thurs, Feb 26 from 10-11am 808 A Understand What You Read the First Time You Read It

Shannon Goldman Mon, Mar 2 from 12-1pm 808 A Want Better Grades? Develop a Growth Mindset 

Susan Geers Wed, Mar 4 from 11am-12pm 808 A
Where to Find the Help You Need with Support Services on 

Campus

Kathleen Crady Tues, Mar 10 from 1-2pm 808 A The Learning Puzzle: Find the Style that Fits You

Joy Higley Thurs, Mar 12 from 10:30-11:30am 808 A Test Taking Strategies for Success

Franklin Yu Thurs, Mar 19 from 2-3pm 808 A Study Outside the Box: How to EnergizeYour Study Habits

Lynn Bensen Mon, Mar 23 from 11am-12pm 808 A
Taming the Paper Monster: Organizational Strategies with 

EverNote

Nicole Neitzke Wed, Mar 25 from 10-11am 808A Decoding Writing Prompts

Lynette Tolentino Tues, Apr 7 from 11am-12pm 808 A Understand What You Read the First Time You Read It

Jorey Cantu Thurs, Apr 9 from 2-3pm 808 A  Manage Your Time and Schedule Your Way to Success

Susan Geers Mon, Apr 13 from 10-11am 808 A
Where to Find the Help You Need with Support Services on 

Campus

Katie Snyder Tues, Apr 14 from 3-4pm 808 A Unravel Your Textbooks and Be a Note-Taking Pro 

Amanda Wetrick Tues, Apr 21 from 11am-12pm 808 A Get the Most Out of Participating in Class Discussions

Shannon Goldman Wed, Apr 22 from 1-2pm 808 A Want Better Grades? Develop a Growth Mindset 

Franklin Yu Thurs, Apr 23 from 11am-12pm 808 A Study Outside the Box: How to Energize Your Study Habits

Kathleen Crady Mon, Apr 27 from 11am-12pm 808 A The Learning Puzzle: Find the Style that Fits You

Michele Rock Thurs, Apr 30 from 12:30-1:30pm 808 A How to Error-Proof Your Final Papers

Joy Higley Mon, May 4 from 11am-12pm 808 A Test Taking Strategies for Success

Michele Rock Tues, May 5 from 1-2pm 808 A How to Error-Proof Your Final Papers 

Lynn Bensen Thurs, May 7 from 2-3pm 808 A
Taming the Paper Monster: Organizational Strategies with 

EverNote
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